FREEDOM MACHINE
DESKTOP VIDEO MAGNIFIER
• Magnification: 1.3x to 85x (depends on monitor)
• LED illumination lasts up to 100,000 hrs
• Non-glare glass optics for a vivid image
• 1 knob controls up/down, backward/forward & tilt
• XY Table working area: 14 x 13 inches
It's great for reading the newspaper or your favorite novel,

later resume reading (ex. when the phone rings); MODE - Adjust to reading a document in column and or tabular (i.e. letter vs.
phone bill). A combination of buttons also allows for speaking voice preference (male or female) and reading speed (slower or
faster). The keypad plugs into the unit via a USB port, so it does not require batteries.
803938 - Basic
803934 - Plus - Storage Capability (20 pages)
803936 - Unlimited - Unlimited Storage Capability
803930 - Low Vision - Includes 19" Monitor (View text magnified to 18x with font color choices)
READ 2 PAGES
AT A TIME!
OBRIRA SPECTACLE-MOUNTED GALILEAN TELESCOPES:
DISTANT TASKS MADE EASY
PRECISION OPTICS FOR NEAR TASKS
THE ULTIMATE COMBINATION ALL IN ONE! CCTV AND TALKING READING MACHINE
NEW PRODUCTS FROM GUERILLA TECHNOLOGIES
Item# Power Diopter Lens Size
EMH10A 3.5x 10D 75 x 50mm
EMH10S 3.5x 10D 75 x 50mm
EMH12D 4x 12D 70MM
EMH16D 5x 16D 60MM
EMH20D 6x 20D 55MM
EMH24D 7x 24D 55MM
EMH28D 8x 28D 35MM
EMH39D 10.75x 39D 35MM
EMH48D 13x 48D 35MM
EMH56D 15x 56D 35MM
Item# Power Diopter Lens Size
EMS08D 3x 8D 100 x 75MM
EMS12D 4x 12D 70MM
EMS16D 5x 16D 60MM
EMS20D 6x 20D 55MM
EMS24D 7x 24D 55MM
EMS28D 8x 28D 35MM
EMS39D 10.75x 39D 35MM
EMS48D 13x 48D 35MM
EMS56D 15x 56D 35MM
BESSER EUROMAG OPTIK
• Full Range of Premium Illuminated Handheld &
Stand Magnifiers
• High Quality Precision European Optics
• Superior “No Glare” Illumination
Now Available for Dispensing by
Eye-Care Professionals in the U.S.
Besser EuroMag Optik LED Illuminated Handheld Magnifier
Besser EuroMag Optik LED Illuminated Stand Magnifier
Besser EuroMag Optik Magnifier Kits
EMHS18-KIT - Besser EuroMag Optik Magnifier Kit -18 Pieces
EMH-10-KIT - Besser EuroMag Optik 10 Piece Handheld Magnifier Kit
EMS-9-KIT - Besser EuroMag Optik 9 Piece Stand Magnifier Kit
Magnifiers match item numbers from left to right
Magnifiers match item numbers from left to right
MaxiAids is at your Service!